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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

         Digital  

Project Name: Aviation Channeling (“DAC”) Services Procurement Specialist:  Christopher DeGard  

 

Specification No.:   130686                Lead Department:    Aviation    
 

Conference Date:    Thursday, June 18, 2015  Conference Location:  CDA ORG Aviation Admin. 

Building  

 

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Aurelio Garcia City of Chicago  773-462-7314 aurelio.garcia@cityofchicago.org 

Christopher DeGard City of Chicago 312-742-9473 christopher.degard@cityofchicago.org 

Sarah Pilli AAAE 703-797-2542 sarah.pilli@aaae.org 

Dawn E. Lucini Telos ID 703-726-2261 dawn.lucini@telos.com 

Tom Ayers  Telos ID 703-726-2261 tom.ayers@telos.com 

Sharon King  Telos ID  703-726-2261 sharon.king@telos.com 

Erin Byrne Telos ID 703-726-2261 erin.byrne@telos.com 

    

 


